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Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Fri, Jun 26, 2015 at 10:11 AM 
To: "Ferriera, David" <david.ferriero@nara.gov>, "Wall, Debra" <debra.wall@nara.gov>, "Bosanko, William" 
<william.bosanko@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay" <jay.trainer@nara.gov>, "Stern, GaryM" <garym.stem@nara.gov>, 
"Hamilton, John" <john.hamilton@nara.gov>, "Garland, Donna" <donna.garland@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" 
<laurence.brewer@nara.gov> 
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Paul M. Wester, Jr. 
Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 
National Archives and Records Administration 
301-837-3120 
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